All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2™ set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)
1% : T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)
2nd: T-shirts

2023 Mon Women 2 Mon Kan 21-Aug
averg tier
Division Rank Team last 4or5 wks Court 6:15
AA 1 Smack that 1 1 ref
AA 2 King / Comeau 1.33 2 ref
AA 3 Big and Slow 1.5 3 ref
AA 4 Sets Like Jello 1.67 4 ref
AA 5 Quit Yer Beaching 2 4
AA 6 Victorious Secret 2.33 3
AA 7 Frenchies (Amma) 2.5 2
AA 8 Can you dig it? 3 1
AA 9 Marsbar 3.5 1
AA 10 Beers and Lawnchairs 3.67 2
AA 11 May-Ed It 4.33 3
AA 12 Mom and Me 4.5 4
A 13 Deadman's Beach 4.67 5 ref
A 14 Kris & Jodie 4.67 6 ref
A 15 Kendra & Sarah 5.5 7 ref
A 16 Who's The Boss 5.5 8 ref
A 17 Tres Cher 6 8
A 18 Jumps and Digs 6.5 7
A 19 The Birches 6.5 6
A 20 No Balls Outside the Court 7.33 5
A 21 Hurtin Units 7.33 5
A 22 Maika2 7.67 6
A 23 Diggity 7.83 7




>

WWWWWWWWWEWW®m

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Serves you right

Big Digs

VPO

The Mathletes
Double A's

Seven eleven
Frenchies (Godin)
Hits and Giggles
Ace Holes

Sand chicks

8.5

8.5

9.17
9.33
9.83
10.5
10.67
10.83
10.83

10
10
11
11
10
10

10
10
11

ref

6:15
6:15
ref
6:15
6:15
ref
6:15
6:15







