All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3rd set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1st set,

30 minutes late = forfeit 2^{nd} set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1st: T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)

2nd: T-shirts

2023	Mon	Women 2 Mon Kan			21-Aug				
2023	IVIOII	Women 2 Won Kan							
Division	Danla	Table	averg tier	0	C-45	Kanata Courts			
Division	Rank	Team	last 4or5 wks		6:15				
AA	1	Smack that	1	1	ref				
AA	2	King / Comeau	1.33	2	ref				
AA	3	Big and Slow	1.5	3	ref				
AA	4	Sets Like Jello	1.67	4	ref	Winners of first match play again			
AA	5	Quit Yer Beaching	2	4		Losers stay to ref			
AA	6	Victorious Secret	2.33	3					
AA	7	Frenchies (Amma)	2.5	2					
AA	8	Can you dig it?	3	1					
AA	9	Marsbar	3.5	1					
AA	10	Beers and Lawnchairs	3.67	2					
AA	11	May-Ed It	4.33	3					
AA	12	Mom and Me	4.5	4					
Α	13	Deadman's Beach	4.67	5	ref				
Α	14	Kris & Jodie	4.67	6	ref				
Α	15	Kendra & Sarah	5.5	7	ref				
Α	16	Who's The Boss	5.5	8	ref	Winners of first match play again			
Α	17	Tres Cher	6	8		Losers stay to ref			
Α	18	Jumps and Digs	6.5	7					
Α	19	The Birches	6.5	6					
Α	20	No Balls Outside the Court	7.33	5					
Α	21	Hurtin Units	7.33	5					
A	22	Maika2	7.67	6					
A	23	Diggity	7.83	7					

Α	24	Serves you right	8.5	8		
В	25	Big Digs	8.5	9	ref	ref then play at 7
В				10		Crt 9: Winners of first match play again
В				10		Losers stay to ref
В				11		
В	26	VPO	9	11	6:15	Crt 11: only 1 match, winner plays next week
В	27	The Mathletes	9.17	10	6:15	Crt 10: Winners ref next match and play next week
В	28	Double A's	9.33	10	ref	ref then play at 7
В	29	Seven eleven	9.83	9	6:15	
В	30	Frenchies (Godin)	10.5	9	6:15	
В	31	Hits and Giggles	10.67	10	ref	ref then play at 7
В	32	Ace Holes	10.83	10	6:15	Crt 10: Winners ref next match and play next week
В	33	Sand chicks	10.83	11	6:15	